Frank

Member Since: 2021

Message from the CEO: Our New Foundation Website

The South Carolina Federal Credit Union Foundation has a new website! Explore the site to learn more about the organizations we support and how our employees are making a difference from the Lowcountry to the Upstate.



READ MORE

New Five Forks Financial Center in **Greenville**

Our Five Forks Financial Center, located at 2536 Woodruff Road in Simpsonville, is now open. We look forward to serving you soon!



READ MORE

Upcoming Community Celebration

We're hosting a community celebration at our Five Forks Financial Center on Saturday, May 18. Join us for food, fun, games, and more as we celebrate the opening of our new location.



South Carolina Federal Sponsors All-Inclusive Playground in Park Circle

Did you know that the world's largest all-inclusive playground is in North Charleston? We are proud to sponsor this project, which allows children of all



abilities to play together in a safe, inclusive environment.

READ MORE

Would You Fall for These Common Scams?

According to the Federal Trade Commission, consumers lost a record \$10 billion to fraud and imposter scams in 2023. Do you have the skills to spot a scam before it's too late?



READ MORE

Featured Rates¹

As low as



Mortgage 6.462% APR



Auto 7.49% APR



Credit Cards² 15.49% APR

Featured lowest rates as of 04/11/2024 and are subject to change.

View All Rates







CONTACT US

Contact Center 800.845.0432 (Nationwide) M - F: 8 am to 6 pm

Email <u>ContactCenter@scfederal.org</u>

Phone Banking 24-hour telephone account access 843.797.8255 or 800.845.8355

VISIT US

Lobby M – F: 9 am to 5 pm

Drive-up Windows M – Th: 8:30 am to 5 pm Fri: 8:30 am to 5:30 pm



¹Terms and conditions subject to change without notice. Subject to credit approval.

 $^{^2}$ APR may vary. Up to 2% Foreign Transaction Fee applies to Platinum Mastercard and Platinum Cash Rewards Mastercard. Balance Transfer Fee is 3% per transaction.

Insured by NCUA



At South Carolina Federal, we connect remarkable people with exceptional opportunities. Learn more about <u>career opportunities</u>.

We would love to hear your feedback on <u>Google</u> and <u>Yelp</u>. This will allow us to improve our service and let others recognize the value we provide.

South Carolina Federal Credit Union 6265 Rivers Ave North Charleston, SC 29406

This message is sent to you because you are a member of South Carolina Federal Credit Union. If you are not interested in receiving more emails like this one, <u>click here to unsubscribe.</u>

Serving Members Throughout South Carolina

Charleston | Columbia | Florence | Georgetown | Greenville | Myrtle Beach | Spartanburg <u>Find a Location Nearest You</u>

©2024 South Carolina Federal Credit Union